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Volkswagen Transporter 2.0 TDI AIRCO LANG OPEN LAADBAK

General features

Brand

Model
Subcategory
Licence plate
Odometer reading
Construction year
Date of first registration
Color

Condition

Fuel

Emission class

Reference

Characteristics

Empty weight
Load capacity
GVW

Door count

Cylinder contents

Volkswagen
Transporter
Drop side
VG-897-Z
214.954km
2014
27-01-2014
Silver

Used

Diesel

Euro 5

VG-897-Z

1.717kg
1.083kg
2.800kg
4

1.968cc



Volkswagen Transporter 2.0 TDI AIRCO LANG OPEN LAADBAK

Technical specifications

Number of axes 2

Axis configuration 4x2
Transmission Manual
Engine output 84hp
Description

= Additional options and accessories = - Advertisements (self-adhesive) - Controlled slip differential - Driver's airbag - Electrically
operated front windows - Hatchback - Partition with window - Passenger-side airbag - Rear head rests - Remote central locking -
Sliding side door right - Tinted glass = More information = length/height: L2 = Dealer information = WWW.HVANDEBUNTE.COM
PRIJS EXCLUSIEF BTW (NETTO PRIJS)

Accessories

e Airbags

e ASR (Anti-Slip Regulation/Traction Control)
e Onboard Computer

o ESP

e Immobilizer

e Power steering

o Anti-lock braking system

e Air conditioning

e Central locking

e Electrically operated windows
e Radio/cassette player

e Radio/CD player

e Spare wheel

e Particulate filter

e Stability control
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