

Volkswagen Transporter 2.0 TDI AIRCO LANG OPEN LAADBAK

General features

Brand	Volkswagen
Model	Transporter
Subcategory	Drop side
Licence plate	VG-897-Z
Odometer reading	214.954km
Construction year	2014
Date of first registration	27-01-2014
Color	Silver
Condition	Used
Fuel	Diesel
Emission class	Euro 5
Reference	VG-897-Z





















Characteristics

Empty weight	1.717kg	
Load capacity	1.083kg	
GVW	2.800kg	
Door count	4	
Cylinder contents	1.968cc	

Volkswagen Transporter 2.0 TDI AIRCO LANG OPEN LAADBAK

Technical specifications

Number of axes	2
Axis configuration	4x2
Transmission	Manual
Engine output	84hp

Description

= Additional options and accessories = - Advertisements (self-adhesive) - Controlled slip differential - Driver's airbag - Electrically operated front windows - Hatchback - Partition with window - Passenger-side airbag - Rear head rests - Remote central locking - Sliding side door right - Tinted glass = More information = length/height: L2 = Dealer information = WWW.HVANDEBUNTE.COM PRIJS EXCLUSIEF B.T.W (NETTO PRIJS)

Accessories

- Airbags
- ASR (Anti-Slip Regulation/Traction Control)
- Onboard Computer
- ESP
- Immobilizer
- Power steering
- Anti-lock braking system
- Air conditioning
- Central locking
- Electrically operated windows
- Radio/cassette player
- Radio/CD player
- Spare wheel
- Particulate filter
- Stability control